Elementary NBA Schedule

Elementary NBA
Schedule
Date 3:50 to 4:10 4:10 to 4:30 4:30 to 4:50
Sat, July 10 1vs3 1vs2 1vs4
2vs4 4vs 3 3vs2
Mon, July 12 2vs1l 1vs 3 4vs1
3vs4 2vs4 2vs3
Sat, July 17 1vs4 2vs1l 1vs3
3vs?2 3vs4 2vs4
Mon, July 19 1vs3 1vs?2 1vs4
2vs4 4vs 3 3vs2
Sat, July 24 2vs1l 1vs3 4vs1l
3vs4 2vs4 2vs3
Mon, July 26 1vs4 2vs1l 1vs3
3vs2 3vs4 2vs4
Sat, July 31 1vs3 1vs?2 1vs4
2vs4 4vs3 3vs2
Mon, Aug 2 2vs1 1vs3 4vs1l
3vs4 2vs4 2vs3
Sat, Aug 7 1vs4 2vs1 1vs3
3vs2 3vs4 2vs4
Mon, Aug 9 1vs3 lvs2 lvs4
2vs4 4vs3 3vs2
Elementary NBA Playoffs
Sat, Aug 14 G1 - 1stys 4th W1 vs W2 Awards and Photos
G2 - 2nd ys 3rd L1 vs L2




